AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page

1 of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.|3. EFFECTIVE DATE (4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
0003 0B/G7/2010 See Lines
6. ISSUED BY CODE | 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY ¢If other than ltem 6) CODE|
DOT/Maritime Administration, WR Acquisition
201 Mission Street, Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 94105-1905
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {No., streel, county, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
interocean American Shipping Corporation 9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
302 HARPER DR STE 200
MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057-4701 ) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

NO. DTMATHO5006 / GASIAS0S013

(x) | 10B- DATED  (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE_* [EACILITY CODE 01/30/2009

L)

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

|:| The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [:‘ is extended, I:I is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the affer
submitted; or (¢) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLFDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT CF OFFERS PRIOR TQ THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire fo change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes refergnce to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If required)
See Line ltem Detail

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTSIORDERS.
T MODIEIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
CHECKONE| o THIS CHANGE QRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN

THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1GA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/CRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY CF FAR 43.103{b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
RV
o FAR 43.103(B) BILATERAL CONTRACT MODIFICATION

£. iIMPORTANT: Contractor I:’ is not, is required to sign this decurnent and return copies 1o the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

This task order modification is issued o close the task order as follows:

FROM: $ 557,000.00

BY:-$ 2,366.76

TO: $554,633.24

THE SHiP MANAGER HERBY AGREES THAT PURSUANT TO FAR 4.804, CLOSEOUT CF CONTRACT FILES, THAT ALL INVQICES HAVE BEEN
SUBMITTED AND PAID FOR AGAINST THIS TASK ORDER, AND HEREBY CERIFIES THAT, PURSUANT TO CLAUSE H.5 OF THE CONTRACT, THE
SHIP MANAGER HAS PAID TO THE GOVERNMENT ANY FUNDS, REBATES, CREDITS, OR OTHER AMOUNTS (INCLUDING INTEREST, {F ANY)
ACCRUING TQ OR RECEIVED BY THE SHIP MANAGER OR ANY ASSIGNEE ARISING UNDER THIS TASK ORDER. FURTHER, BY SIGNING THIS
MODIFICATION, THE SHIP MANAGER IS PROVIDING A CLOSING STATEMENT CERTIFYING COMPLETION OF THIS CRDER AS REQUIRED BY FAR

4.804-5(a)(13).

Except as proylcled herein, all lerms and conditions of the dosument referenced in llem 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remgaigs unchanged and in full force and effect.

154 ND T, r SIGNER (@e 0r¢rmt) E 16A. NAME AND TITLE NR;GVNG OFFICER (Type ar print)
m/ atrl ja L. Etridge

158'7 C‘&) ACTORSEFERCR 15C. D SIGNED (168 U stes Bf Amlerica 16C, DATE SIGNED
o %a _ 2& 6/17/10
/ ) OxBOR 0

{ Siﬁné{ure of persan a};thf:rized fc sign} (Signature of Contracting Cfficer)
STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)

ggg\;gggsoérﬁow Prescribed by GSA FAR {48 CFR}
53243

UNUSABLE



patricia.etridge
PESign

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
17

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
xxxxx

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
6/17/10


Change in Description, Extended Description, Funding, Unit Price
Ref Req No: PRWR0300021/C001

Funding Information:

2009- - X4303-SPR 809 -44 - PMPA - T - C000 - 000000 -
70 - 0944PM - PA - TOOO - 25431 - - -

-2,366.76

DIST: GAA/COTR/CO/FCO

Line ltem Dacument Number Title Page
Summary GASIAS09013/0003 GASIAS09013 PTK CLOSE 2 0f2
Total Funding: $554,033.24
FYs Fund  Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub  Program CostOrg  Sub Proj/Job No. Sub  Repeorting Category
See Line ltem(s)
Division Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line ltem Delivery Date Unit of
Numbet  peseription (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
PTKO9 M&R REPAIRS IAS-PTK0OG-1005A
PRWRO900G21
MQCD 0003 DECBL AND CLOSE
0001AA MOD 0003 DEOB AND CLOSE 09/30/2009 . 0.00 LOT ($2,366.76} {$2,366.76)

Previous Total: $557,000.00

Modification Total:  (32.366.76)

Grand Total: $554,633.24
(Includes Discounts)






